
First Grade 
Weekly Newsletter 

May 7, 2021 

Our Week of Learning 

 Additional News 

  Dates to Remember 

History:  American Revolution (5/26 Test)       

Science:  Geology   (5/12 Quiz)                        

Poetry:  “Paul Revere’s Ride” 

Saying:  “Land of Nod.”  

Hero:  Deborah Sampson 

Literature:  “Princess and the Pea” 

First Grade Team  

5/10:  Staff Work Day (no school) 

5/13:  College Shirts Day 

5/17:  Graduate Walk 

5/27:  Field Day 8:05-11:05 A.M. and Last Day 

for Students 

 

Character Corner   Jennifer.Hernandez@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Jessica.Kauffman@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Hilary.Lemmons@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Harlee.Pietkoski@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Kari.Sorenson@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Liz.Wilson@TheVanguardSchool.com   

                           

Excellence 

The habit of artistry; doing each task carefully, with 

attention to detail, as a work of art; not settling for ac-

ceptable but always seeking to improve.  Excellence in 

great things begins with excellence in little things.   

 

 

Distance Learning  

Curriculum Return/Drop-off 

For all drop off time slots, please remain in your car and a 
staff member will come out and retrieve the materials 
from you.  

Wednesday, May 26 - 9:00-11:00 A.M. and 12:00-2:00 
P.M.  

K-3 students - Pull through the car line at the main K-3 
building and there will be teachers available to receive 
your curriculum. Bring back all textbooks and workbooks. 

Thursday, May 27 - 2:00-4:00 P.M.  

All K-6 curricula should be dropped off through the carline 
at the K-3 building at 1832 S. Wahsatch Ave.  

Books 

Please make sure reading books are covered. This helps preserve 

them for future students. 

Jackets 

The weather is still a little chilly so a light jacket is sometimes need-

ed for recess.  

College Shirt Day 

Students are permitted to wear college shirts or jerseys on May 13.  

Please note professional sports teams are not allowed. 
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